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SPORTUNION - Bundesm. 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 15. - 16.10.2011

Mannschaftswertung All Events

All, Open
Men Women All

1. Wien WI 4380 4497 8877
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.85 611 611
3. SAILER David 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.10 458 458
2. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:00.16 609 609
2. ROTT Patrick 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 53.96 577 577
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra5. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.31 643 643
2. ROTT Patrick 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:13.21 564 564
3. Wien 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:31.55 450 450
2. Wien 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:39.30 583 583

3. POLANSKY Susanne 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:09.25 507 507
2. ROTT Patrick 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:00.06 541 541

2. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra11. Women, 100m Fly 1:08.99 508 508
1. ROTT Sascha 12. Men, 100m Fly 58.85 559 559
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:34.64 625 625
2. DUKIC Denan 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:15.68 576 576
2. Wien 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:39.24 544 544
2. Wien 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:07.21 522 522

2. Niederoesterreich NÖ 4754 3868 8622
2. GROJER Dina 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.41 440 440
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:05.31 617 617
3. PETER Eleonore 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:01.10 581 581
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 52.54 625 625

4. SCHNEIDER Lisa 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:40.68 466 466
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:08.62 626 626
2. Niederösterreich 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:18.19 524 524
1. Niederösterreich 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:35.89 612 612
6. SCHNEIDER Lisa 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:12.11 449 449
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 58.55 583 583
6. SCHNEIDER Lisa 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:14.72 399 399
2. SZEKELY Fabian 12. Men, 100m Fly 59.62 537 537
3. PETER Eleonore 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:46.63 550 550
1. AUBOECK Felix 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:13.38 592 592

3. Niederösterreich 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:55.39 459 459
1. Niederösterreich 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:01.20 562 562

3. Burgenland BL 3073 3439 6512
8. KORAK Linda 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.62 354 354

10. KOLLER Jan 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.97 301 301
7. KILLIAN Sophie 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:05.05 482 482

11. MACHHOERNDL Michael 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 58.23 459 459
7. MARDAUS Alexandra 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:47.74 409 409
8. MACHHOERNDL Michael 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:25.84 430 430
4. Burgenland 2 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:40.24 410 410

5. Burgenland 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:16.38 365 365
5. KANYA Emilia 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:10.28 485 485

11. KOLLER Jan 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:13.16 299 299
5. KANYA Emilia 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:14.45 404 404

10. MACHHOERNDL Michael 12. Men, 100m Fly 1:05.39 407 407
5. KILLIAN Sophie 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:56.41 497 497
6. MACHHOERNDL Michael 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:33.31 471 471
4. Burgenland 2 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 5:09.88 398 398
5. Burgenland 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:44.98 341 341

4. Tirol TI - 4554 4554
3. SEYRLING Annette 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:23.19 428 428

1. KREUNDL Lena 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 59.24 638 638
2. GSCHWENTNER Emma 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:29.58 578 578
1. Tirol 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:07.08 598 598
1. GSCHWENTNER Emma 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:05.56 597 597
1. WILHELMER Lorena 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:05.93 582 582
2. KREUNDL Lena 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:42.61 574 574
1. Tirol 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:36.71 559 559

5. Oberoesterreich OÖ 1222 1890 3112
7. HAHN Verena 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:27.04 373 373
9. OBER Michael 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:21.78 314 314

11. HAHN Verena 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:10.65 376 376

18. OBER Michael 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:05.63 321 321
9. RUPRECHT Stefanie 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:56.43 352 352

14. OBER Michael 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:41.84 314 314
13. HAHN Verena 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:18.88 343 343
12. OBER Michael 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:15.37 273 273
10. RUPRECHT Stefanie 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:24.75 274 274
24. POESCHKO Bianka 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:01.86 172 172
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SPORTUNION - Bundesm. 2011
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Women, Open
Men Women All

1. Tirol TI - 4554 4554
3. SEYRLING Annette 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:23.19 428 428
1. KREUNDL Lena 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 59.24 638 638
2. GSCHWENTNER Emma 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:29.58 578 578

1. Tirol 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:07.08 598 598
1. GSCHWENTNER Emma 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:05.56 597 597
1. WILHELMER Lorena 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:05.93 582 582
2. KREUNDL Lena 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:42.61 574 574
1. Tirol 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:36.71 559 559

2. Wien WI - 4497 4497
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.85 611 611
2. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:00.16 609 609
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra5. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.31 643 643
3. Wien 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:31.55 450 450
3. POLANSKY Susanne 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:09.25 507 507

2. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra11. Women, 100m Fly 1:08.99 508 508
1. GIMENO-GRAUWINKEL Cassandra13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:34.64 625 625

2. Wien 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:39.24 544 544

3. Niederoesterreich NÖ - 3868 3868
2. GROJER Dina 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.41 440 440
3. PETER Eleonore 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:01.10 581 581
4. SCHNEIDER Lisa 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:40.68 466 466
2. Niederösterreich 1 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:18.19 524 524
6. SCHNEIDER Lisa 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:12.11 449 449
6. SCHNEIDER Lisa 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:14.72 399 399

3. PETER Eleonore 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:46.63 550 550
3. Niederösterreich 1 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:55.39 459 459

4. Burgenland BL - 3439 3439
8. KORAK Linda 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.62 354 354
7. KILLIAN Sophie 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:05.05 482 482
7. MARDAUS Alexandra 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:47.74 409 409
4. Burgenland 2 7. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:40.24 410 410
5. KANYA Emilia 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:10.28 485 485
5. KANYA Emilia 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:14.45 404 404
5. KILLIAN Sophie 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:56.41 497 497
4. Burgenland 2 15. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 5:09.88 398 398

5. Oberoesterreich OÖ - 1890 1890
7. HAHN Verena 1. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:27.04 373 373

11. HAHN Verena 3. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:10.65 376 376

9. RUPRECHT Stefanie 5. Women, 200m Medley 2:56.43 352 352
13. HAHN Verena 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:18.88 343 343
10. RUPRECHT Stefanie 11. Women, 100m Fly 1:24.75 274 274
24. POESCHKO Bianka 13. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:01.86 172 172

Men, Open
Men Women All

1. Niederoesterreich NÖ 4754 - 4754
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:05.31 617 617

1. HRUBESCH Jakob 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 52.54 625 625
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:08.62 626 626
1. Niederösterreich 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:35.89 612 612
1. HRUBESCH Jakob 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 58.55 583 583
2. SZEKELY Fabian 12. Men, 100m Fly 59.62 537 537
1. AUBOECK Felix 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:13.38 592 592
1. Niederösterreich 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:01.20 562 562

2. Wien WI 4380 - 4380
3. SAILER David 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.10 458 458
2. ROTT Patrick 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 53.96 577 577

2. ROTT Patrick 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:13.21 564 564
2. Wien 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:39.30 583 583
2. ROTT Patrick 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:00.06 541 541
1. ROTT Sascha 12. Men, 100m Fly 58.85 559 559
2. DUKIC Denan 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:15.68 576 576
2. Wien 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:07.21 522 522

3. Burgenland BL 3073 - 3073
10. KOLLER Jan 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.97 301 301
11. MACHHOERNDL Michael 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 58.23 459 459

8. MACHHOERNDL Michael 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:25.84 430 430
5. Burgenland 1 8. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:16.38 365 365

11. KOLLER Jan 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:13.16 299 299
10. MACHHOERNDL Michael 12. Men, 100m Fly 1:05.39 407 407

6. MACHHOERNDL Michael 14. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:33.31 471 471
5. Burgenland 1 16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 4:44.98 341 341

4. Oberoesterreich OÖ 1222 - 1222
9. OBER Michael 2. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:21.78 314 314

18. OBER Michael 4. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:05.63 321 321
14. OBER Michael 6. Men, 200m Medley 2:41.84 314 314
12. OBER Michael 10. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:15.37 273 273


